MODEL CES48033-30P CES48050-20P CES48120-7P
MAX OUTPUT WATTAGE[W] 99.0 100.0 84.0
DC OUTPUT 3.3V 30A 5.0V 20A 12V 7A
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL CES48033-30P CES48050-20P CES48120-7P
INPUT
VOLTAGE[V] DC36 - 76
CURRENT[A] 2.29typ

*5 BasePlate Option.
CES Type-P
Power module type Ordering information
1Series name
2Single output
3Input voltage
48:DC36 - 76V
4Output voltage
033:3.3V
050:5.0V
120:12V
5Output current
6Type
P :Conduction Cooling
7Optional
R :with Remote ON/OFF
Positive logic control
N :Auto restart from thermal
protection
B :BasePlate option
(Mounting hole M3)
BT :BasePlate option
(Mounting holef3.4 thru)
R
CE/CQ
H-4
CE S 48 033 -30 P -O
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
*The size of the Base plate option is 1/4Brick size(57.9X36.8mm).
2-M3
Mounting Hole
(The mounting hole of option BT is º3.4 thru.)
[0
.1
5]
[2.0]
[1.86]
6-º1.5
2-º3.5
2-º2
[0
.6
]
[1
.0
3]
[0
.3
]
3.
81
26
.1
6
47.24
50.8
15
.2
4
7.
62
¶ Mass:26g or less
¶ Tolerance:±0.5
¶ Dimensions in mm
¶ Mass:50g or less
¶ Tolerance:±0.5
¶ Dimensions in mm
¶ Mounting hole screwing torque
           : 0.49N•m (5.0kgf•cm) max
(TOP VIEW)
[2.0]
[0